BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A00100 UNIVERSAL JOINT ## S.No.<=11512 S.No.;<=11512 BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A00100 UNIVERSAL JOINT ## S.No.<=11512 S.No.:<=11512

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020 Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020
No. Part Number vmﬁmnmws ary ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
010 K5371-32030 |UNIVERSAL.JOI 1 3500
020 76539-31150 | YOKE(QUICK) 1 0.550
030 K5371-31130 | YOKE,PTO 1 0.480
040 76553-31140 | SHAFT JOINT 1 1210
050 7653931170 | YOKE,SLEEVE 1 0.650
JOINT ASSY
060 7es30-31180 | QUHATS 2 0.200
070 7essgatzig |VMPRLEGREAS 2 0.010
080 7653932120 | RING.SNAP 8 0.003
090 01123-51035 | BOLT,SEMS 1 0.025

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved. KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.



K5341-001-12

BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A00401 BEVEL GEAR CASE

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020

S? p

(\\1‘ 060

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.

BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A00401 BEVEL GEAR CASE

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020

No. Part Number Jmnmw:m ary ic Serial No./PIN Ko Remarks
CASE,BEVEL
010 K5381-33110 e 1 3.760
020 01153-50812 | HEX.BOLT 2 0.008
030 04717-00800 | WASHER,SEAL 2 0.001
040 Ks761-33250 | PHUGEBREATH 1 <=10257 0.006
040 Ks761-33252 | PLUGBREATH 1 > >=10258 0.006
050 06331-35016 PLUG 1 0.040
060 04711-00300 | PACKING 1 0.001
STAY,BEVEL
070 Ks761-33130 | STATEEV! 1 0.440
080 K5700-33150 | STAY,CASE RH 1 0.430
090 Ks76333210 | BOLTREAMER 2 0.040
100 01073-51225 BOLT 2 0.035
110 K5763-33230 | BOLT,REAMER 2 <=10800 0.045
BOLT g
110 KST63-33232 | (e amER 35) 2 > >=10801 0.045
120 01073-51235 | HEX.BOLT 2 0.045
130 04512:60120 | WASHER.SPRI 8 0.005
140 K5763-33310 | SHAFT,PINION 1 0.660
150 K5762-33320 Ky 1 0.476 16-21T
GEAR,BEVEL -
160 3633028420 SHIM 0.2 2 0.002 0.2mm
160 36330-28410 SHIM 0.3 2 0.002 0.3mm
170 08101-06205 | BEARING,BALL 1 0.120
180 08101-06304 | BEARING BALL 1 0.146
CIR-
190 0461100520 | 1o STERNAL 1 0.009
200 7653533440 | SEALOIL 1 0.020
SHAFT BEVEL
220 K5700-33500 TR 1 0.500
CIR-
230 04612-00220 | CLIP,EXTERNA 1 0.001
L
240 70712-33550 | BEARING BALL 1 0.220
250 70712-33570 SHIM 1 0.001 0.1mm
250 76539-33410 SHIM 1 0.001 0.2mm
260 K5761-33540 | SEALOIL 1 0.010
270 7C765-51260 CcAP 1 0.070

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.




BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A00401 BEVEL GEAR CASE

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020

Print Date : 20-05-2020

zP/ Part Number Part Zm:.on%w\ Qty Model

010 //—Amwoovwbﬂ._ 2 Z_CF._‘\_xWMﬁA._ 04 POLY 1 RCK48-23BX-EU
060 K5182-7184 \mﬂom.am&. Ww_.os\ . 2 RCK48-23BX-EU
010 K518272410 |, GAUGE WHEEL 2 RCK48-23BX-EU
030 _~K5182-72660 2 RCK48-23BX-EU

No. Part Number vmﬁm_amw:m ary ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
280 K5371-33520 | PY _,_.<n0mzqm 1 1.780
290 05712-00728 | KEY,FEATHER 1 0.010

ASSY
300 K5341-33100 | CASE BEVEL 1 <=10622 8.250

GEAR

ASSY,CASE _

300 K5341-33103 | ASSY.CASE 1 >> >=10623 8.250

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.

mOm?@xmmr

/

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.




BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A00701 PULLEY HOLDER BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A00701 PULLEY HOLDER

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020 Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020
No. Part Number vmnqumws aty ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
HOLDER,
010 K5700-34110 LOLOER 1 2.810
020 08101-06205 | BEARING,BALL 1 0.120
030 70722-34120 SEALOIL 1 0.025
040 04611-00520 CIR- 2 0.009
CLIP INTERNAL :
050 70725-34162 SEAL.OIL 1 0.024
060 0341050608 | SCREQSLOTT 1 0.001
PIPE
] 070 K5763-34130 | gy forSion 1 0.023
040 R
- i ) - NIPPLE

080 K5763-44250 1 <=10800 0.010

GREASE 45’

020 ¢ )

NIPPLE _
080 Ks763-44252 | ((AEELE 1 >> >=10801 0.010
090 K5763-27340 | SHIM.ADJUST 1 0.001
100 K5761-34152 | BOSS,SPLINE 1 0.280
100 K5651-34140 | BOSS(SPLINE) 1 = 0.280
CIR-CLIP,

110 0461200180 | SRCHR 1 0.001
120 K5221-71230 | COVER DUST 1 0.112

BLADE 48L-B
130 Ks182-71840 | BAOEASE 1 0.985
140 K5112-71330 | SPRING,PLATE 1 <=10497 0.040
140 K5112-71333 | SPRING,PLATE 1 >> >=10498 0.040
150 K5700-34370 | BOLT,BLADE 1 <=10800 0.090

BOLT
150 K5700-34375 | (BLADE,M12°1. 1 >> >=10801 0.090
25)

K5341-008- 10

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved. KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.



BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A01001 BLADE

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.

BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A01001 BLADE

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020

No. Part Number Jm-qmw:m aTy ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
ASSY, HOLDER
001 K5700-34502 A ) 5.000
HOLDER
010 K570034510 | 000 SiE) 2 0570
020 08101-06205 | BEARING,BALL 4 0.120
030 K5221-71130 COLLAR 2 0.055
040 K5700-34552 | SHAFT(BLADE) 2 0.570
050 K5221-71230 | COVER,DUST 2 0.112
BLADE,48L-8
060 ks182-71840 | S PER0c0 2 0.985
070 K5112-71330 | SPRING,PLATE 2 <=10497 0.040
070 K5112-71333 | SPRING, PLATE 2 >> >=10498 0.040
080 K5700-34370 | BOLT,BLADE 1 <=10800 0.090
BOLT
080 K5700-34375 | (BLADE,M12°1. 1 >> >=10801 0.090
25)
090 70722-34120 SEALOIL 2 0.025
100 70725-34162 SEALOIL 2 0.024
NIPPLE
110 K1122-15150 |(GREASE,M6*1. 2 <=10800 0.002 M6*1.0
0)
NIPPLE
110 K1122-15152 | (GREASE,M6"1. 2 >> >=10801 0.002 M6*1.0
0)
HEX BOLT(3/8- .
120 75599-04320 PAUNE 8 0.020 3/8-24UNF*1
HEX NUT(3/8-
130 75599-31023 24UNF) 8 0.006 3/8-24UNF
LOCKWASHER
140 75599-33013 S PTD 8 0.006 318
ASSY ORDER BY
145 K5381-34590 | o \'BV SioE 2 <=10626 0.000 REF.No.145
: NEW PART
PULLEY,ASSY _
145 Ks3g1-3a592 | © b iR 2 >> >=10627 0.000
BOSS,SIDE
150 K5381-34570 Ly 2 0.000
ORDER BY
160 K5381-34580 | PULLEY,SIDE 3 <=10626 0.000 REF .No.160
NEW PART
160 K5385-34580 | PULLEY(SIDE) 2 >> >=10627 0.000
170 01153-50825 | HEX.BOLT 8 0.012
180 02054-50080 HEXNUT 8 0.005
WASHER,SPRI
190 75599-33012 | KO e e 6) 8 0.002 5/16

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.




BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A01001 BLADE

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020

Print Date : 20-05-2020

// Esamas
No. 4; Number Part NAme(ENG) Qy Model
010 xvaWﬁjN MU BELT, 104 POLY 1 RCKA48-23BX-EU
060 K5182-71840 \mscyom.&&. B LOWUIET 2 RCK48-23BX-EU
\/
010 K5182-72410 GAUGE WHEEL 2 RCK48-23BX-EU
030 K5182-72660 \80SS, GAUGE WHEEL 2 RCK48-23BX-EU

No. Part Number Jmnmw:m aty ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
200 04013-50180 | WASHERPLAI 2 0.015
210 0451260180 | WVASHER.SPRI 2 0.020
220 02074-50180 NUT 2 0.043
PLATE,
230 K5112-72810 HOLDER 2 0.170
PULLEY

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.

7

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.




BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A01301 TENSION PULLEY BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A01301 TENSION PULLEY

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020 Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020
No. Part Number umﬁm_qmw:m Qry Ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
MULTI -
010 T L L 1 <=10460 0.790
MULTI BELT, _
010 k5700-34712 | MiLTLBEL] 1 >> >=10461 0.790
020 K5700-34730 | ARM,TENSION 1 0.460
BUSHING, TENS
030 Ks651-20150 |BUSHING TEN 2 0.017
COLLAR
040 Ksest-34780 | QAR 1 0.055
050 01073-51270 BOLT 1 0.060
WASHER PLAI
060 75599-32015 47 1 0.010
070 0as12.60120 | WASHER.SPRI 1 0.005
080 02074-50120 NUT 1 0.015
090 Ks651-34g80 | PULLES TENS! 1 0.550
100 Ks651-34790 | COVERTENS! 1 0.020
SEAL _
110 Ks651-34800 | o SChle 1 <=10800 0.001
SEAL _
110 ksest-sasoz | o SEAL 1 > >=10801 0.001
CIR-
120 04612-00170 | CLIP,EXTERNA 2 0.001
L
NIPPLE -
130 Ks763-44250 | NERLE 1 <=10800 0.010
NIPPLE _
130 Ks7e3-44252 | ol e 1 >> >=10801 0.010
135 K5763-27340 | SHIM,ADJUST 1 0.001
NIPPLE -
140 Ks763-12100 | MERLE 1 <=10800 0.007
NIPPLE -
140 ks7es-12102 | (NERLE 1 = >=10801 0.007
150 K5763-27350 | SHIM.ADJUST 1 0.001
(M8)
160 K5700-34750 | SPRING. TENS! 1 <=10800 0.120
SPRING o
160 Ks700-34752 | SFEERS 1 >> >=10801 0.120

KUBOTA (c) 2015. Al rights reserved. KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.



BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A10301 GAUGE WHEEL BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A10301 GAUGE WHEEL

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020 Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020
No. Part Number Jmﬁwa ary ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
010 K5182-72410 | GAUGE WHEEL 2 0.460
BOSS, GAUGE
030 K5182-72660 e 2 0.060
040 01053-50890 | HEX.BOLT 2 0.030
HEX.LOCKNUT _
050 ks112-72840 | HELLOTK 2 <=10800 0.005
HEX
050 K5112-72842 | (LOCKNUT,M8* 2 55 >=10801 0.005
1.25)
060 Ks112.72830 | WASHER.PLAI 2 <=10800 0.005
WASHER -
060 K5112-72832 paghon 2 >> >=10801 0.005
PLATE, GAUGE _
070 K5122-72680 EICAL 2 <=10800 0.360
PLATE(GAUGE _
070 K5122-72683 WD 2 >> >=10801 0.360
PIN,CLEVIS
080 75599-51320 bty 2 0.017
090 K5112-72730 | RING SNAP 2 <=10800 0.010
090 K5112-72733 | RING(SNAP) 2 - >=10801 0.010
ROLLER(ANTI-
100 K5112-72420 A 1 0.150
110 k537144310 | COLLARWHEE 2 <=10800 0.045
COLLAR _
110 ksar1aastz | COLLAR 2 55 >=10801 0.045
120 K5221-72650 | BOLT,GAUGE 1 <=10800 0.250
120 K5221-72652 mo:‘mm\%o_m.n 1 >> >=10801 0.250
K5341-005-11 130 0257250120 | NUT,LOCKING 1 0.014
140 K5182-72410 | GAUGE WHEEL 2 0.460
BOSS, GAUGE
150 K5182-72660 iy 2 0.060
160 0105350890 | HEX.BOLT 2 0.030
HEX.LOCKNUT _
170 ks112-72840 | HELLOTK 2 <=10800 0.005
HEX
170 K5112-72842 | (LOCKNUT,M8* 2 > >=10801 0.005
1.25)
180 Kst12:72830 | WASHERPLA 2 <=10800 0.005

KUBOTA (c) 2015. Al rights reserved. KUBOTA (c) 2015. Al rights reserved.



BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A10301 GAUGE WHEEL

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020

\ P4

“~Print Date : 20-05-2020

No. Part Number VNAMHM%m Qry ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
WASHER _
180 K5112-72832 (PLAIN) 2 >> >=10801 0.005

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.

No. N\ Part Number / Part Name(ENG) aty Model

010 quoo:wawx MULTI BELT, 104 POLY 1 RCK48-23BX-EU
060 K518 840 W;Umkm_”_.wm_los\ UFT 2 RCK48-23BX-EU
010 GAUGE WHEEL 2 RCK48-238X-EU
030 BOSS, GAUGE WHEEL 2 RCK48-23BX-EU

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.




BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A10901 DISCHARGE COVER BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A10901 DISCHARGE COVER

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020 Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020
Part Name 5
No. Part Number (ENG) QTty iIc Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
DISCHARGE,C

010 K5182-72112 OVER 1 0.720
020 K5112-72120 PIN,COVER 1 <=10626 0.090
020 K5112-72122 PIN,COVER 1 >> >=10627 0.090

SPRING =
030 K5112-72130 (COVER) 1 <=10800 0.050

SPRING e
030 K5112-72132 (COVER) 1 >> >=10801 0.050

PIN,COTTER -

040 75599-53152 (3/32°3/4) 1 0.001 3/32°3/4

K5341-007-11

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved. KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.



BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A20000 LINKAGE BKIDA0339 >> RCK48-23BX-EU >> MOWER >> A20000 LINKAGE

Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020 Update Date : 25-07-2019 Print Date : 20-05-2020

No. Part Number | PILRAT® ary ic Serial No./PIN Kg Remarks
010 K5371-44583 LEVER,LINK 1 0.000
020 K5763-44540 PIN,FRONT 1 <=10800 0.160
020 K5763-44542 PIN FRONT 1 >> >=10801 0.160

SPRING,PIN o
030 K5763-44560 FRONT 1 <=10800 0.010

SPRING(PIN =
030 K5763-44562 FRONT) 1 >> >=10801 0.010

PIN,SPRING -
040 75599-52532 (7/32*1-5/8) 1 0.005 7/32*15/8
050 K5371-44610 LINK,FRONT 1 1 0.560
060 K5381-44622 LINK,FRONT 2 1 0.000
070 02074-50160 NUT 4 0.029

LOCKWASHER

080 75599-33017 5/8" PTD 2 0.005

K5362-008-11

KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved. KUBOTA (c) 2015. All rights reserved.



